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FIM CEV REPSOL Jerez

Circuito de Jerez A.Nieto

28 - 29 September 2019

Circuito de Jerez A.Nieto

4423

1 74 SAKO,Daijiro 1601:49,695 145,16JPNCuna de Campeones Honda Du15

2 28 GUEVARA,Izan 1101:50,113 00:00,418 00:00,418 144,6SPACuna de Campeones Honda Du10

3 5 FELLON,Lorenzo 1001:50,306 00:00,611 00:00,193 144,35FRAZF GP School Honda Du10

4 76 KELSO,Joel D. 1201:50,509 00:00,814 00:00,203 144,09AUSLeopard Impala Honda Du11

5 95 RUEDA,José A. 1001:50,741 00:01,046 00:00,232 143,78SPAT.T.Estrella Galicia Honda Du7

6 47 SEABRIGHT,Fenton H. 1501:51,020 00:01,325 00:00,279 143,42GBRWilson Racing Honda Du10

7 24 ORTOLA,Iván 1601:51,194 00:01,499 00:00,174 143,2SPASama Qatar A.Nieto T Honda Du11

8 19 KOFLER,Andreas 1401:51,499 00:01,804 00:00,305 142,81AUTSokol Race T.FMT Honda Du14

9 14 TORRECILLAS,Carlos 1501:51,571 00:01,876 00:00,072 142,71SPAGTRT Spain Torrecill Honda Du9

10 23 MILLAN,Alex 1901:51,827 00:02,132 00:00,256 142,39SPAHawkers Karbium Aro Honda Du7

11 49 GARCIA,Julio 1701:52,112 00:02,417 00:00,285 142,03SPAJerez Andalucía M.T. Honda Du15

12 41 FERNANDEZ,Eric 1001:52,309 00:02,614 00:00,197 141,78SPAT.Grupo Machado Honda Du5

13 44 DETTWILER,Noah 1901:52,569 00:02,874 00:00,260 141,45SWITeam MTA-Dinoil Honda Du17

14 21 FALCONE,Vincent 1201:52,709 00:03,014 00:00,140 141,27FRATFC Racing Honda Du10

15 72 FALZONE,Mattia 1501:52,781 00:03,086 00:00,072 141,18ITASIC58 Squadra Corse Honda Du14

16 67 PALAZZI,Filippo M. 1701:52,843 00:03,148 00:00,062 141,11ITABester Capital Dubai Honda Du16

17 4 MARIA,Kiko 1601:52,845 00:03,150 00:00,002 141,1PORLeopard Impala J.T. Honda Du16

18 18 MOOR,Rossi 1601:52,882 00:03,187 00:00,037 141,06USABester Capital Dubai Honda Du16

19 15 AVILA,Julen 1401:53,081 00:03,386 00:00,199 140,81SPAF.A.Pérez-Larresport Honda Du14

20 17 LAPIERRE,Marceau 1801:54,274 00:04,579 00:01,193 139,34FRAEq.France-Filière GP Honda Du16

21 39 RODRIGUEZ,Raúl 1701:54,350 00:04,655 00:00,076 139,25SPABlumaq HMA Racing Honda Du17

22 75 FOKKERT,Justin 1401:54,619 00:04,924 00:00,269 138,92NEDTalent Team Honda Du14

23 2 SCOTT,Tyler 1701:54,727 00:05,032 00:00,108 138,79USAIkono Laglisse Acade Honda Du16

24 53 BULIK,Michal 401:55,240 00:05,545 00:00,513 138,17SVKIgax Team Honda Du3

25 9 HEINRICH,Freddie 1701:56,052 00:06,357 00:00,812 137,2GERRedding Pinamoto RS Honda Du16

26 51 TAGLIARINI,Angelo 1301:57,666 00:07,971 00:01,614 135,32ITAXCTech Honda Du13

27 61 PERON,Ilan 301:57,765 00:08,070 00:00,099 135,21FRASelect Machines Honda Du3

Not Classified: 

. 7 MUÑOZ,Daniel 2START  SPAOneforex Cardoso Sch Honda Du 
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